
 

The Fourth Taiwan Metaphysics Colloquium (TMCIV-2020) 
 
 
List of Speakers 
 
Farbod Akhlaghi-Ghaffarokh (University of Oxford, UK) 

Non-Realist Cognitivism, Truthmaking, and Ontological Cheating 
farbod.akhlaghi-ghaffarokh@philosophy.ox.ac.uk 

Bahram Assadian (University of Amsterdam, Netherlands) 
Abstraction principles: presupposition and numerical existence 
b.assadian@uva.nl 

Ralf M. Bader (University of Oxford, UK) 
Meta-ethical robustness 
ralf.bader@gmail.com 

Daniel Berntson (Princeton University, USA) 
Relational Possibility 
berntson@princeton.edu 

Lok-Chi Chan (National Taiwan University, Taiwan) 
Physicalism about Mind and Realism about Hierarchical Structures 
lokchan@ntu.edu.tw  

Nate Charlow (University of Toronto, Canada) 
Degreed Belief, In General 
nate.charlow@utoronto.ca 

I-Sen Chen (University of California, Davis, USA) 
The Edenic Error Theory and Color Exclusion 
iscchen@ucdavis.edu 

Ruey-Lin Chen (National Chung Cheng University, Taiwan) 
Pluralism About Criteria of Reality 
pyrlc@ccu.edu.tw 

Duen-Min Deng (National Taiwan University, Taiwan) 
Inside and Outside a Possible World 
dmdeng@ntu.edu.tw 

Wei Fang (Shanxi University, China) 
Physicalism about Mind and Realism about Hierarchical Structures 
fangwei_jiner@163.com 

Hartry Field (New York University, USA) 
The objectivity of mathematics 
hf18@nyu.edu 

Simon Goldstein (Australian Catholic University, Australia) 
Credence for epistemic expressivists 
simon.d.goldstein@gmail.com 

 

mailto:farbod.akhlaghi-ghaffarokh@philosophy.ox.ac.uk
mailto:b.assadian@uva.nl
mailto:ralf.bader@gmail.com
mailto:berntson@princeton.edu
mailto:lokchan@ntu.edu.tw
mailto:nate.charlow@utoronto.ca
mailto:iscchen@ucdavis.edu
mailto:pyrlc@ccu.edu.tw
mailto:dmdeng@ntu.edu.tw
mailto:simon.d.goldstein@gmail.com


 

Jonathon Hricko (National Yang-Ming University, Taiwan) 
Pluralism About Criteria of Reality 
Jonathon.hricko@gmail.com 

Adrian Kreutz (University of Amsterdam, Netherlands) 
Form as meaning: Towards a neo-structural mereology 
adrian_kreutz@icloud.com 

Andrew J. Latham (University of Sydney, Australia) 
Folk Compatibilism 
alat6470@uni.sydney.edu.au 

Kok Yong Lee (National Chung Cheng University, Taiwan) 
A New Twist to the No Miracle Argument 
kokyonglee.mu@gmail.com 

Mary Leng (University of York, UK) 
The Prim and the Prime: Putnam, Thick Concepts, and the Collapse 
of the Mathematical/Physical Dichotomy 
mary.leng@york.ac.uk 

Hsuan-Chih Lin (Soochow University, Taiwan) 
Inside and Outside a Possible World 
hclin@scu.edu.tw 

Tien-Chun Lo (University of Oxford, UK) 
Grounding Identity in Existence 
tien-chun.lo@oriel.ox.ac.uk 

Dan Marshall (Lingnan University, Hong Kong) 
Nominalism and the Indispensability Argument 
danmarshall@ln.edu.hk 

Seungbae Park (Ulsan National Institute of Science and Technology, UNIST, Korea) 
Critiques of Causal Platonism 
nature@unist.ac.kr 

Gonzalo Rodriguez-Pereyra (University of Oxford, UK) 
An argument for the Identity of Indiscernibles 
gonzalo.rodriguez-pereyra@oriel.ox.ac.uk 

Paolo Santorio (University of Maryland, College Park, USA) 
Expressivism and Indeterminacy 
paolosantorio@gmail.com 

Elay Shech (Auburn University, USA) 
Anti-realism (Selectionist) Explanation of the Success of Science, 
Material Induction, and Mathematical Platonism 
eshech@gmail.com 

Daniel Stoljar (Australian National University, Australia) 
Structuralism and the Problem of Consciousness 
daniel.stoljar@anu.edu.au 

 

mailto:adrian_kreutz@icloud.com
mailto:alat6470@uni.sydney.edu.au
mailto:mary.leng@york.ac.uk
mailto:tien-chun.lo@oriel.ox.ac.uk
mailto:danmarshall@ln.edu.hk
mailto:nature@unist.ac.kr
mailto:gonzalo.rodriguez-pereyra@oriel.ox.ac.uk
mailto:paolosantorio@gmail.com
mailto:eshech@gmail.com
mailto:daniel.stoljar@anu.edu.au


 

Satoru Suzuki (Komazawa University, Japan) 
A Non-Archimedean Defense of Field’s Nominalism 
bxs05253@nifty.com 

Peter Shiu-Hwa Tsu (National Chung Cheng University, Taiwan) 
Embeddedness and the Psychological Nature of Default Reason: On 
How Particularists Should Address the Flattening Objection 
u4079238@gmail.com 

Mark Warren (Daemen College, USA) 
Objectivity Without Truthmakers: Morality, Modality, and 
Mathematics 
mwarren@daemen.edu 

Jack Woods (University of Leeds, UK) 
Generic Validity 
j.e.woods@gmail.com 

Syraya Chin-Mu Yang (National Taiwan University, Taiwan) 
Objectivity of modal truths in Contingentism  
cmyang@ntu.edu.tw 

Wei Zeng (Nagoya University, Japan) 
Indispensability Argument and Full-blooded Platonism: 
Mathematics and Morality 
zeng.wei@c.mbox.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

mailto:bxs05253@nifty.com
mailto:u4079238@gmail.com
mailto:mwarren@daemen.edu
mailto:j.e.woods@gmail.com
mailto:zeng.wei@c.mbox.nagoya-u.ac.jp

